
from RM 958 per person
GV2

SIC- Mon & Thu Departure

Travel Period : By 30 Sep 2025

BALI PACKAGE
• Price in RM
• Minimum 02 adults
• Ground Package Only

PACKAGE INCLUDES

PACKAGE EXCLUDES

REMARKS

• 3Nights stay with 3Breakfasts

• Meet & Greet services upon arrival at the 

airport

• Private Vehicle transfers to airport 

/hotel/airport with assistance of English-

Speaking Guide

• 2 Full day Guided touring as per proposed 

program/ itinerary

• Meals: 2L + 3D 

• Entrance ticket at all places visited as stated 

in the program

• Services of English-Speaking Tour 

Concierge

 Air ticket
 Bali Government Tourism Tax (IDR 150k per 

person to be paid individually via apps) 
 Incidental bill and other personal expenses
 Tipping for Tour Guide and Driver : RM 40 per 

person
 Travel Insurance

❖ Applicable for all markets
❖ Prices are based on Ringgit Malaysia 

(RM); cash terms only
❖ Prices are subject to change without 

prior notice
❖ Surcharges where applicable
❖ Subject to room availability
❖ No Refund value for partial/fully 

unutilized tours or services
❖ Other terms and conditions apply

Sunway Travel Sdn. Bhd. (Co.No: 198601009346 (158589-D)) (KPL-0210)

Tel: (603) 5639 9029     Email: travelinfo@sunway.com.my     Website: www.sunway.travel 

CLASSIC OF BALI 

DAYS THE TRAVEL STORYLINE

D1 ARRIVAL BALI 

(D)

ARRIVE BALI – SOUTHERN TIP ESCAPE & CLIFF TEMPLE (D)

On arrival in Bali, you will be met by your local Tour Concierge and directly take you to your 

accommodation at your selection of resort destination for the next 3nights. 

Explore the southern coastal cliff at Bukit Ungasan as you will experience the beauty of Tanah 

Barak Beach. Mesmerized by its stunning beach with its super blue waters that blend with 

colourful coral rocks along the shore. On arrival you will be amazed by its unique access road 

that's carved through limestone cliffs. It's a shame not to capture this beauty. Nearby, 

Discover Bali’s most Iconic cliff Temple, Pura Uluwatu Temple. 

• Dinner tonight served at Radja Seafood Restaurant Jimbaran

D2 BALI (B/L/D)
BEDUGUL HIGHLAND AND TANAH LOT  

Embark on a delightful adventure as you join our guided tours to explore the northern 

highland.  Make a stop at Mengwi for the ancient Royal Family Temple, Pura Taman Ayun 

which is the historical remnants of Mengwi Kingdom. Built beautifully with a traditional 

Balinese landscaping, it is surrounded by a pond. Explore Bedugul, set on the shores of Lake 

Beratan, a highland town which offers some attraction and sights. Visits Candikuning fruit and 

vegetable markets and amazed on the beauty of the Beratan Lake view. Nearby, explore The 

Blooms Garden. Surrounded by nature, tropical forestry hills, on the bottom of Bukit Pohen

side near Beratan Lake, the Blooms Garden offers simply beauty with cool mountain air and 

the magnificent views of Mount Agung and Mount Batur from the highest spot. On your way 

down, explore the UNESCO World Heritage site, the Jatiluwih Green.  You will be amazed by 

the beauty of the thousand hectares of lush green paddy fields that cascade in terraces from 

the upper reaches of volcanoes down to the deep valleys below as if sculpted from the 

mountain side. Jatiluwih Rice Terraces is the best example of Bali's outstanding picturesque 

rice fields and represent the Subak system as Bali's Cultural Landscape. Early evening, explore 

Tanah Lot with its magnificent Balinese temple in the open ocean. The silhouette of Pura 

Tanah Lot is one of the most popular iconic features of Bali.

• Buffet Lunch served at Mentari Restaurant

• Dinner tonight served at Marina Bali Seafood Restaurant

D3 BALI (B/L/D)
NORTHEAST HIGHLAND & EXCITING WATERFALL

Today you will have a guided tour northeast of Bali. Make first stop at Tegenungan, a place 

where the waterfalls excitedly, where it goes down, creating a swoosh of cool refreshing air. 

Surrounding this majestic waterfall lies the lush greenery. The trees and bushes grow around 

it, adding its nature's panorama. Get a unique insight into Balinese Culture and tradition and 

Experience traditional living atmosphere as you Visit Penglipuran Village. Nominated as the 

third cleanest villages in the world, it offers mesmerizing Balinese architecture houses. Walk 

around and take the picturesque moment at the nearby Bamboo Forest, which provide the 

sense of harmony of the village. Approx. 30mins drive from Penglipuran, explore the scenic 

gem of Kintamani. Marvel at Mount Batur's beauty, serene Lake Batur, and captivating 

volcanic landscapes view. Nearby, visit the mini coffee garden and learn the Bali coffee and 

Luwak (civet) coffee processing in traditional tools and method. Finally, we will be arriving at 

the Ubud Art Market for the locally made art and handicraft shopping. The ancient Ubud Royal 

Palace, the official residence of Ubud Royal Family, offers beautiful Balinese architecture with 

its artificial carving on its Palace Gate.

• Buffet Lunch served at Lake View Restaurant

• Authentic Indonesian Cuisine served at Pondok Tempo Doeloe Restaurant

TOUR CODE : 
SWT/3N-SG25S1DPS00630

Update by JU/ 11Mar2025

Booking Period : 
Immediately – 30 Jun 2025
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D4 DEPARTURE (B) Pampers yourself with simply laid-back and relax at the hotels Bar or enjoy swimming at its pool or 

experience a quick traditional Balinese Spa Treatment and massage at the nearby Spa shop at your own.

In time of your departure, you will be collected by your Tour Concierge and directly transfer to the airport 

for your international flight home.

TOURFARE PER PERSON IN MALAYSIAN RINGGIT (MYR)

TYPE OF ROOM & 
TYPE OF 

TOURING 
HOTEL SELECTION 

ADULT -PER PAX KID -PER PAX  HTL SURCHARGE, PRPN  

SGL 
OCC 

TWN 
SHARE 

TPL 
SHARE 

CWB CNB  PERIOD  COST 

         

KUTA 
Superior ZIA HOTEL KUTA (3*) 
SIC Tour  1.238 988 983 862 745 27Mar-07Apr 65 

 Private Tour, 
Daily Dep.  

2Pax 1.452 1.203 1.198 1.046 928     

3Pax 1.375 1.126 1.121 980 862     

4-5Pax 1.322 1.073 1.068 934 817     

6-9Pax 1.271 1.022 1.017 892 774     

10-14Pax 1.194 946 941 826 709     

15-19Pax + 1TL 1.152 903 898 769 652     

20Pax-Up + 1TL 1.095 846 841 726 609     

  Extn. Stay + B'fast, pppn 166 83 81 78 39     
         

Superior ROYAL REGANTRIS (4* Local) 
SIC Tour Mon & Thu Departure - GV2 1.324 1.031 NA NA 677 27Mar-05Apr 34 

 Private Tour, 
Daily Dep.   

2Pax 1.540 1.247 NA NA 860 01Jul-31Aug 34 

3Pax 1.462 1.170 NA NA 794     

4-5Pax 1.409 1.116 NA NA 749     

6-9Pax 1.359 1.066 NA NA 706     

10-14Pax 1.282 989 NA NA 641     

15-19Pax + 1TL 1.244 951 NA NA 584     

20Pax-Up + 1TL 1.186 893 NA NA 541     

  Extn. Stay + B'fast, pppn 195 98 NA NA 16     
         

Superior RISATA BALI RESORT & SPA (4*) 
SIC Tour Mon & Thu Departure - GV2 1.441 1.090 1.070 920 680 01Jul-31Aug 51 

 Private Tour, 
Daily Dep.  

2Pax 1.657 1.306 1.286 1.104 864 27Mar-07Apr 85 

3Pax 1.580 1.228 1.209 1.038 798 15Jul-31Aug 85 

4-5Pax 1.527 1.175 1.155 993 753     

6-9Pax 1.476 1.125 1.105 950 710     

10-14Pax 1.399 1.048 1.028 885 645     

15-19Pax + 1TL 1.367 1.016 996 828 587     

20Pax-Up + 1TL 1.308 956 937 785 544     

  Extn. Stay + B'fast, pppn 234 117 111 98 18     

 

Update by JU/ 11Mar2025
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TOURFARE PER PERSON IN MALAYSIAN RINGGIT (MYR)

Deluxe KUTA BEACH CLUB (4*) 
SIC Tour Mon & Thu Departure - GV2 1.593 1.166 1.141 979 721 27Mar-05Apr 68 

 Private Tour, 
Daily Dep.  

2Pax 1.809 1.382 1.357 1.163 905 01Jul-31Aug 68 

3Pax 1.732 1.304 1.279 1.097 839     

4-5Pax 1.679 1.251 1.226 1.052 794     

6-9Pax 1.628 1.201 1.175 1.009 751     

10-14Pax 1.552 1.124 1.099 944 686     

15-19Pax + 1TL 1.527 1.099 1.074 886 628     

20Pax-Up + 1TL 1.466 1.038 1.013 843 585     

  Extn. Stay + B'fast, pppn 285 143 134 117 31     
         

Sup. No Balcony FAIRFIELD by Marriott South Kuta (4*) 
SIC Tour Mon & Thu Departure - GV2 1.734 1.236 1.187 979 713  01Jul-3Aug  68  

 Private Tour, 
Daily Dep.  

2Pax 1.950 1.452 1.403 1.163 896     

3Pax 1.872 1.375 1.326 1.097 830     

4-5Pax 1.819 1.321 1.273 1.052 785     

6-9Pax 1.769 1.271 1.222 1.009 742     

10-14Pax 1.692 1.194 1.146 944 677     

15-19Pax + 1TL 1.675 1.177 1.128 886 620     

20Pax-Up + 1TL 1.612 1.114 1.065 843 577     

  Extn. Stay + B'fast, pppn 332 166 150 117 28     

 
TYPE OF ROOM & 

TYPE OF 
TOURING 

HOTEL SELECTION 
ADULT -PER PAX KID -PER PAX  HTL SURCHARGE, PRPN  

SGL 
OCC 

TWN 
SHARE 

TPL 
SHARE 

CWB CNB  PERIOD  COST 
         

KUTA 
Deluxe SUN ISLAND KUTA (4*) 
SIC Tour Mon & Thu Departure - GV2 1.411  1.075  1.070  979  710  28Mar-04Apr 34 

 Private Tour, 
Daily Dep. 

2Pax 1.627  1.291  1.286  1.163  893    

3Pax 1.549  1.213  1.209  1.097  827      

4-5Pax 1.496  1.160  1.155  1.052  782      

6-9Pax 1.446  1.109  1.105  1.009  739      

10-14Pax 1.369  1.033  1.028  944  674      

15-19Pax + 1TL 1.335  999  995  886  617      

20Pax-Up + 1TL 1.276  940  936  843  574      

  Extn. Stay + B'fast, pppn 224  112  111  117  27               

Deluxe HOLIDAY INN EXPRESS BARUNA (4*) 
SIC Tour Mon & Thu Departure - GV2 1.793 1.266 NA NA 731  29Mar-27Apr  68  

 Private Tour, 
Daily  

  
  
  
  

2Pax 2.009 1.482 NA NA 914  01Jul-31Aug  68  

3Pax 1.931 1.404 NA NA 848  27Sep-12Oct  68  

4-5Pax 1.878 1.351 NA NA 803     

6-9Pax 1.827 1.300 NA NA 760     

10-14Pax 1.751 1.224 NA NA 695     

15-19Pax + 1TL 1.736 1.209 NA NA 638     

20Pax-Up + 1TL 1.673 1.145 NA NA 595     

  Extn. Stay + B'fast,pppn 351 176 NA NA 34     

 

Update by JU/ 11Mar2025
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TOURFARE PER PERSON IN MALAYSIAN RINGGIT (MYR)

Update by JU/ 11Mar2025

Grand Deluxe RAMAYANA SUITE & RESORT (5* Local) 
SIC Tour Mon & Thu Departure - GV2 2.085  1.412  1.363  1.155  731  28Mar-05Apr 85 

 Private Tour, 
Daily Dep.  

2Pax 2.301  1.628  1.579  1.338  914  15Jun-16Sep 85 

3Pax 2.224  1.550  1.502  1.272  848      

4-5Pax 2.171  1.497  1.448  1.227  803    

6-9Pax 2.120  1.447  1.398  1.184  760      

10-14Pax 2.086  1.412  1.363  1.119  695      

15-19Pax + 1TL 2.044  1.370  1.321  1.062  638      

20Pax-Up + 1TL 1.976  1.303  1.254  1.019  595      

  Extn. Stay + B'fast, pppn 449  225  208  176  34      
         

Deluxe BALI DYNASTY RESORT (5*) 
SIC Tour Mon & Thu Departure - GV2 2.519  1.629  1.508  979  759  01Jul-31Aug 96 

 Private Tour, 
Daily Dep.  

2Pax 2.735  1.845  1.724  1.163  942      

3Pax 2.657  1.767  1.646  1.097  876      

4-5Pax 2.604  1.714  1.593  1.052  831      

6-9Pax 2.554  1.663  1.542  1.009  788      

10-14Pax 2.533  1.642  1.521  944  723      

15-19Pax + 1TL 2.499  1.608  1.487  886  666      

20Pax-Up + 1TL 2.426  1.536  1.415  843  623      

  Extn. Stay + B'fast, pppn 594  297  256  117  44      

 
Deluxe HOLIDAY INN RESORT BARUNA (5*) 
SIC Tour Mon & Thu Departure - GV2 2.554  1.646  1.519  1.155  721   29Mar-27Apr  68  

 Private Tour, 
Daily Dep. 

  
  
  
  
  

2Pax 2.770  1.862  1.735  1.338  905   01Jul-31Aug  68  

3Pax 2.692  1.785  1.658  1.272  839   27Sep-12Oct  68  

4-5Pax 2.639  1.731  1.605  1.227  794      

6-9Pax 2.609  1.701  1.575  1.184  751      

10-14Pax 2.569  1.661  1.534  1.119  686      

15-19Pax + 1TL 2.536  1.628  1.501  1.062  628      

20Pax-Up + 1TL 2.462  1.555  1.428  1.019  585      

  Extn. Stay + B'fast, pppn 605  303  260  176  31      
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TYPE OF ROOM & 
TYPE OF 

TOURING 
HOTEL SELECTION 

ADULT -PER PAX KID -PER PAX  HTL SURCHARGE, PRPN  

SGL 
OCC 

TWN 
SHARE 

TPL 
SHARE 

CWB CNB  PERIOD  COST 
         

LEGIAN 
Superior BOSS HOTEL LEGIAN (3*) 
SIC Tour Mon & Thu Departure - GV2 1.178  958  958  857  693  27Mar-06Apr 34 

 Private Tour, 
Daily Dep.  

2Pax 1.394  1.174  1.174  1.041  877      

3Pax 1.316  1.097  1.097  975  811      

4-5Pax 1.263  1.043  1.044  930  766      

6-9Pax 1.213  993  993  887  723      

10-14Pax 1.136  916  917  822  658      

15-19Pax + 1TL 1.091  871  871  764  600      

20Pax-Up + 1TL 1.035  815  815  721  557      

  Extn. Stay + B'fast, pppn 147  73  73  77  22      
         

Deluxe LUMINOR LEGIAN (3*) 
SIC Tour Mon & Thu Departure - GV2 1.238  988  974  833  693  27Mar-07Apr 51 

 Private Tour, 
Daily Dep.  

2Pax 1.452  1.203  1.189  1.016  877      

3Pax 1.375  1.126  1.111  950  811      

4-5Pax 1.322  1.073  1.058  905  766      

6-9Pax 1.271  1.022  1.007  862  723      

10-14Pax 1.194  946  931  797  658      

15-19Pax + 1TL 1.152  903  888  740  600      

20Pax-Up + 1TL 1.095  846  832  697  557      

  Extn. Stay + B'fast, pppn 166  83  78  68  22      
                  

Superior SUN ISLAND LEGIAN (4*) 
SIC Tour Mon & Thu Departure - GV2 1.411  1.075  1.070  979  710  28Mar-04Apr 34 

 Private Tour, 
Daily Dep. 

2Pax 1.627  1.291  1.286  1.163  893    

3Pax 1.549  1.213  1.209  1.097  827      

4-5Pax 1.496  1.160  1.155  1.052  782      

6-9Pax 1.446  1.109  1.105  1.009  739      

10-14Pax 1.369  1.033  1.028  944  674      

15-19Pax + 1TL 1.335  999  995  886  617      

20Pax-Up + 1TL 1.276  940  936  843  574      

  Extn. Stay + B'fast, pppn 224  112  111  117  27      
         

Superior HARPER KUTA (4*) 
SIC Tour Mon & Thu Departure - GV2 1.470  1.104  1.100  979  726  29Jan-02Feb 85 

 Private Tour, 
Daily Dep. 

2Pax 1.686  1.320  1.316  1.163  910  27Mar-07Apr 85 

3Pax 1.609  1.243  1.238  1.097  844  15Jul-31Aug 85 

4-5Pax 1.556  1.190  1.185  1.052  798      

6-9Pax 1.505  1.139  1.134  1.009  756      

10-14Pax 1.429  1.063  1.058  944  690      

15-19Pax + 1TL 1.398  1.032  1.027  886  633      

20Pax-Up + 1TL 1.338  972  967  843  590      

  Extn. Stay + B'fast, pppn 244  122  120  117  33      

 Deluxe FAIRFIELD by Marriott Bali Legian (4*) 
SIC Tour Mon & Thu Departure - GV2 1.734  1.236  1.226  1.096  770  01Jul-31Aug 85 

 Private Tour, 
Daily Dep.  

2Pax 1.950  1.452  1.442  1.280  954      

3Pax 1.872  1.375  1.365  1.214  888      

4-5Pax 1.819  1.321  1.312  1.169  842      

6-9Pax 1.769  1.271  1.261  1.126  800      

10-14Pax 1.692  1.194  1.185  1.061  734      

15-19Pax + 1TL 1.675  1.177  1.167  1.003  677      

20Pax-Up + 1TL 1.612  1.114  1.104  960  634      

  Extn. Stay + B'fast, pppn 332  166  163  156  47      

 
Update by JU/ 11Mar2025
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TOURFARE PER PERSON IN MALAYSIAN RINGGIT (MYR)

TYPE OF ROOM & 
TYPE OF 

TOURING 
HOTEL SELECTION 

ADULT -PER PAX KID -PER PAX  HTL SURCHARGE, PRPN  

SGL 
OCC 

TWN 
SHARE 

TPL 
SHARE 

CWB CNB  PERIOD  COST 
         

LEGIAN STREET 
Superior MERCURE BALI LEGIAN (4*) 
SIC Tour Mon & Thu Departure - GV2 1.804 1.271 1.230 1.038 754 01Jul-31Aug 68 

 Private Tour, 
Daily Dep.  

2Pax 2.020 1.487 1.446 1.221 938     

3Pax 1.943 1.410 1.369 1.155 872     

4-5Pax 1.890 1.357 1.316 1.110 827     

6-9Pax 1.839 1.306 1.265 1.067 784     

10-14Pax 1.763 1.230 1.189 1.002 719     

15-19Pax + 1TL 1.748 1.215 1.174 945 661     

20Pax-Up + 1TL 1.685 1.152 1.111 902 618     

  Extn. Stay + B'fast, pppn 355 178 164 137 42     

 
KUTA BEACH ROAD 

Deluxe AWAY Bali Legian Camakila (4*) - beachfront hotel (by Cross Hotel & Resort) 
SIC Tour Mon & Thu Departure - GV2 2.144  1.441  1.412  1.243  935  01Jul-31Aug 102 

 Private Tour, 
Daily Dep.  

2Pax 2.360  1.657  1.628  1.426  1.119      

3Pax 2.282  1.580  1.550  1.360  1.053      

4-5Pax 2.229  1.526  1.497  1.315  1.008      

6-9Pax 2.179  1.476  1.447  1.272  965      

10-14Pax 2.123  1.420  1.391  1.207  900      

15-19Pax + 1TL 2.105  1.402  1.373  1.150  842      

20Pax-Up + 1TL 2.037  1.334  1.305  1.107  799      

  Extn. Stay + B'fast, pppn 469  234  225  205  103      
         

KUTA BEACH ROAD 
Sup. Pool View WINA HOLIDAY VILLA (4*) 

SIC Tour Mon & Thu Departure - GV2 1.470  1.104  1.090  920  692  27Mar-06Apr 51 

 Private Tour, 
Daily dep.  

2Pax 1.686  1.320  1.306  1.104  876  15Jul-15Sep 68 

3Pax 1.609  1.243  1.228  1.038  810      

4-5Pax 1.556  1.190  1.175  993  765      

6-9Pax 1.505  1.139  1.125  950  722      

10-14Pax 1.449  1.083  1.069  885  657      

15-19Pax + 1TL 1.398  1.032  1.017  828  599      

20Pax-Up + 1TL 1.338  972  958  785  556      

  Extn. Stay + B'fast , pppn 244  122  117  98  21      
         

Comfort Balcony TRIBE BALI KUTA BEACH (4*) 

SIC Tour Mon & Thu Departure - GV2 2.231  1.485  1.372  1.038  745  01Jul-31Aug 96 

 Private Tour, 
Daily Dep.  

2Pax 2.447  1.701  1.588  1.221  928      

3Pax 2.369  1.623  1.511  1.155  862      

4-5Pax 2.316  1.570  1.458  1.110  817      

6-9Pax 2.266  1.519  1.407  1.067  774      

10-14Pax 2.209  1.463  1.351  1.002  709      

15-19Pax + 1TL 2.196  1.450  1.338  945  652      

20Pax-Up + 1TL 2.127  1.381  1.269  902  609      

  Extn. Stay + B'fast, pppn 497  249  211  137  39      

 

Update by JU/ 11Mar2025
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TYPE OF ROOM & 
TYPE OF 

TOURING 
HOTEL SELECTION 

ADULT -PER PAX KID -PER PAX  HTL SURCHARGE, PRPN  

SGL 
OCC 

TWN 
SHARE 

TPL 
SHARE 

CWB CNB  PERIOD  COST 
         

KUTA BEACH ROAD 
Classic THE KUTA BEACH HERITAGE (5*) 
SIC Tour Mon & Thu Departure - GV2 2.261  1.500  NA NA 742   27Jan-01Feb  45  

 Private Tour, 
Daily Dep.  

2Pax 2.477  1.716  NA NA 926   30Mar-05Apr  136  

3Pax 2.400  1.638  NA NA 860   01Jul-31Aug  34  

4-5Pax 2.347  1.585  NA NA 815      

6-9Pax 2.296  1.535  NA NA 772      

10-14Pax 2.240  1.479  NA NA 707      

15-19Pax + 1TL 2.228  1.467  NA NA 650      

20Pax-Up + 1TL 2.159  1.397  NA NA 607      

  Extn. Stay + B'fast,pppn 508  254  NA NA 38      

Deluxe PULLMAN BALI Legian Nirwana (5*) 
SIC Tour Mon & Thu Departure - GV2 2.554  1.646  1.556  1.266  803  01Jul-31Aug 102 

 Private Tour, 
Daily Dep.  

2Pax 2.770  1.862  1.772  1.449  987      

3Pax 2.692  1.785  1.695  1.383  921      

4-5Pax 2.639  1.731  1.641  1.338  876      

6-9Pax 2.589  1.681  1.591  1.295  833      

10-14Pax 2.553  1.645  1.555  1.230  768      

15-19Pax + 1TL 2.536  1.628  1.538  1.173  710      

20Pax-Up + 1TL 2.462  1.555  1.465  1.130  667      

  Extn. Stay + B'fast, pppn 605  303  273  213  59      

SEMINYAK 
         

Deluxe PURI SARON SEMINYAK (4) - Beachfront 
SIC Tour Mon & Thu Departure - GV2 1.500  1.119  1.109  979  698  01Jul-31Aug 68 

 Private Tour, 
Daily Dep.  

2Pax 1.716  1.335  1.325  1.163  882      

3Pax 1.638  1.257  1.248  1.097  816      

4-5Pax 1.585  1.204  1.195  1.052  770      

6-9Pax 1.535  1.154  1.144  1.009  728      

10-14Pax 1.458  1.077  1.068  944  662      

15-19Pax + 1TL 1.429  1.048  1.038  886  605      

20Pax-Up + 1TL 1.369  988  978  843  562      

  Extn. Stay + B'fast, pppn 254  127  124  117  23      
         

Harris HARRIS SEMINYAK (4*) 
SIC Tour Mon & Thu Departure - GV2 1.470  1.151  NA NA 726  28Mar-05Apr 62 

 Private Tour, 
Daily Dep.  

2Pax 1.686  1.367  NA NA 910  01Jul-31Aug 62 

3Pax 1.609  1.290  NA NA 844      

4-5Pax 1.556  1.237  NA NA 798      

6-9Pax 1.505  1.186  NA NA 756      

10-14Pax 1.429  1.110  NA NA 690      

15-19Pax + 1TL 1.398  1.079  NA NA 633      

20Pax-Up + 1TL 1.338  1.019  NA NA 590      

  Extn. Stay + B'fast, pppn 244  138  NA NA 33      

 
Deluxe FOUR POINTS by Sheraton Bali Seminyak (4*) 
SIC Tour Mon & Thu Departure - GV2 2.261  1.500  1.383  1.038  730  01Jul-31Aug 119 

 Private Tour, 
Daily Dep.  

2Pax 2.477  1.716  1.599  1.221  914      

3Pax 2.400  1.638  1.521  1.155  848      

4-5Pax 2.347  1.585  1.468  1.110  803      

6-9Pax 2.296  1.535  1.417  1.067  760      

10-14Pax 2.219  1.458  1.341  1.002  695      

15-19Pax + 1TL 2.228  1.467  1.350  945  637      

20Pax-Up + 1TL 2.159  1.397  1.280  902  594      

  Extn. Stay + B'fast, pppn 508  254  215  137  34      
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Sunway Travel Sdn. Bhd. (Co.No: 198601009346 (158589-D)) (KPL-0210)

Tel: (603) 5639 9029     Email: travelinfo@sunway.com.my     Website: www.sunway.travel 

TOURFARE PER PERSON IN MALAYSIAN RINGGIT (MYR)

TYPE OF ROOM & 
TYPE OF 

TOURING 
HOTEL SELECTION 

ADULT -PER PAX KID -PER PAX  HTL SURCHARGE, PRPN  

SGL 
OCC 

TWN 
SHARE 

TPL 
SHARE 

CWB CNB  PERIOD  COST 
         

SEMINYAK 
Deluxe MONTIGO RESORT BALI Seminyak (5*) 
SIC Tour Mon & Thu Departure - GV2 2.320  1.529  NA NA 730  01Jul-31Aug 136 

 Private Tour, 
Daily Dep.  

2Pax 2.536  1.745  NA NA 914      

3Pax 2.458  1.667  NA NA 848      

4-5Pax 2.405  1.614  NA NA 803      

6-9Pax 2.355  1.564  NA NA 760      

10-14Pax 2.307  1.516  NA NA 695      

15-19Pax + 1TL 2.290  1.499  NA NA 637      

20Pax-Up + 1TL 2.219  1.429  NA NA 594      

  Extn. Stay + B'fast, pppn 527  264  NA NA 34      
                  

Premier TRANS RESORT BALI (5*) 
SIC Tour Mon & Thu Departure - GV2 3.374  2.056  NA 1.389  808  01Jul-31Aug 79 

 Private Tour, 
Daily Dep.  

2Pax 3.590  2.272  NA 1.573  992      

3Pax 3.512  2.195  NA 1.507  926      

4-5Pax 3.465  2.147  NA 1.467  886      

6-9Pax 3.429  2.111  NA 1.419  838      

10-14Pax 3.414  2.096  NA 1.354  772      

15-19Pax + 1TL 3.397  2.079  NA 1.296  715      

20Pax-Up + 1TL 3.313  1.995  NA 1.253  672      

  Extn. Stay + B'fast, pppn 879  439  NA 254  60      
         

NUSA DUA 

Deluxe NUSA DUA BEACH HOTEL & SPA (5*) 
SIC Tour Mon & Thu Departure - GV2 2.847  1.793  NA 1.038  803  01Jul-15Sep 170 

 Private Tour, 
Daily Dep.  

2Pax 3.063  2.009  NA 1.221  987      

3Pax 2.985  1.931  NA 1.155  921      

4-5Pax 2.938  1.883  NA 1.116  881      

6-9Pax 2.902  1.848  NA 1.067  833      

10-14Pax 2.867  1.812  NA 1.002  768      

15-19Pax + 1TL 2.843  1.789  NA 945  710      

20Pax-Up + 1TL 2.766  1.712  NA 902  667      
 Extn. Stay + B'fast, pppn 703  351  NA 137  59      
         

Deluxe MERUSAKA NUSA DUA (5*) 
SIC Tour Mon & Thu Departure - GV2 2.894  1.816  1.730  1.448  833  01Jul-31Aug 79 

 Private Tour, 
Daily Dep. 

  

2Pax 3.110  2.032  1.946  1.631  1.016      

3Pax 3.032  1.954  1.869  1.565  950      

4-5Pax 2.985  1.907  1.821  1.526  911      

6-9Pax 2.949  1.871  1.785  1.477  862      

10-14Pax 2.914  1.836  1.750  1.412  797      

15-19Pax + 1TL 2.892  1.815  1.729  1.355  740      

20Pax-Up + 1TL 2.815  1.737  1.651  1.312  697      

  Extn. Stay + B'fast, pppn 718  359  331  273  68      
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